CIVCIHEOI'I

rangeli

PLAZA

PRICE LIST
GROUND FLOOR
S.No. Shop No. Covered Area Rate Per Sq. ft. PLC
(sq.ft)

1 G-1 212.48 13000/- 5%
2 G-2 316.67 13000/-
3 G-3 200.00 13000/- 8%
4 G-4 200.00 13000/- 8%
5 G-5 207.35 13000/- 10%
6 G-6 215.80 13000/-
7 G-7 105.80 13000/-
8 G-8 404.72 13000/-
9 G-9 182.66 13000/-
10 G-10 224.32 13000/-
11 G-11 266.08 13000/-
12 G-12 283.86 13000/- 5%
13 G-14 283.86 13000/- 5%
14 G-15 283.86 13000/- 5%
15 G-16 283.86 13000/- 5%
16 G-17 283.86 13000/- 5%
17 G-18 295.13 13000/-
18 G-19 363.08 13000/-
19 G-20 351.01 13000/-
20 G-21 337.60 13000/-
21 G-22 220.38 13000/- 8%
22 G-23 229.13 13000/- 8%
23 G-24 239.10 13000/-
24 G-25 299.16 13000/-
25 G-26 299.16 13000/-
26 G-27 248.17 13000/-

*Prices indicated above are escalation free,but subject to revision from time to time at the sole discretion of the company.

OTHER CHARGES :-

Power Backup Charges

IFMS Charges

Note :

Rs. 25,000/- Per K.W.

Rs. 100/- Per Sq. Ft.

1. Cheque should be made in favour of "Genius Propbuild Pvt. Ltd." payable at Delhi.

2. Booking amount will be accepted only by Cheques/DDs/Pay orders payable to the company.

3. If cheque is dishonoured for any reason, the booking shall stand cancelled.

4. No replacement of cheques would be allowed.

5. Service tax will be extra as applicable.

6. Maximum 4% on form Discount allowed.

...10 Sep.2014




CIVCIHEOI'I .
rangel

LAZA

PRICE LIST
FIRST FLOOR
S.No. Shop No. Covered Area RATE Sq. Ft. PLC
(sq.ft)
1 F-1 379.08 11000/-
2 F-2 206.13 11000/-
3 F-3 323.88 11000/-
4 F-4 278.57 11000/-
5 F-5 278.57 11000/-
6 F-6 278.57 11000/-
7 F-7 278.57 11000/-
8 F-8 278.57 11000/-
9 F-9 289.63 11000/-
10 F-10 167.75 11000/-
11 F-11 161.34 11000/-
12 F-12 278.57 11000/-
13 F-14 289.63 11000/-
14 F-15 318.01 11000/-
15 F-16 305.86 11000/-
16 F-17 158.51 11000/-
17 F-18 158.51 11000/- 5%

*Prices indicated above are escalation free,but subject to revision from time to time at the sole discretion of the company.

OTHER CHARGES :-

Power Backup Charges Rs. 25,000/- Per K.W.
IFMS Charges Rs. 100/- Per Sq. Ft.
Note :

1. Cheque should be made in favour of "Genius Propbuild Pvt. Ltd." payable at Delhi.

2. Booking amount will be accepted only by Cheques/DDs/Pay orders payable to the company.

3. If cheque is dishonoured for any reason, the booking shall stand cancelled.

4. No replacement of cheques would be allowed. wef...10 Sep.2014
5. Service tax will be extra as applicable.

6. Maximum 4% on form Discount allowed.




